59
Interconnect Devices, Inc. • Tel: 913-342-5544 • Fax: 913-342-7043 • www.idinet.com
.050 Centers     S-50J Rotator
BeCu Plunger TipsS-50J Rotator
S
TL
Minimum Centers: .050 (1.27)
Current Rating: 3 amps

Receptacle Options
Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in inches (millimeters)
How to Order:   Spring Contact Probe 	R eceptacle
Spring Force:
3.6 oz. @ .170 (4.32) travel
5.5 oz. @ .170 (4.32) travel
7.0 oz. @ .170 (4.32) travel
10.0 oz. @ .170 (4.32) travel
View updates of this information at www.idinet.com
* 	Unless otherwise specified, wire length 36", strip length 1", 30 �
   gage Kynar. 12" & 36" standard.
**For use with FP-Plug plug-in terminal. 12" & 36" standard.
Crimping pliers: CPR50J
Insertion tool: RTR50J
Terminations:
CR: Crimp
SC: Solder Cup
WW-016: Wire wrap .016 sq
WW-025: Wire Wrap .025 sq
DS: Duraseal *
WT: Plug-In Receptacle**
Series Size Spring
Force
Rotator Tip
Style
Size TerminationSeries
S 50J 3.6 RTTL R 50J CR
45°
60°